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PORTWEST

CD857 - WX2 Eco Hi-Vis Class 2 Service Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD857YBR32
CD857YBR33
CD857YBR34
CD857YBR36
CD857YBR38

CD857YBR40
CD857YBR41
CD857YBR42
CD857YBR44
CD857YBR46
CD857YBR48

(11-Aug-2025)

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690
0.0690

EAN13

5036108496280
5036108496297
5036108496303
5036108496310
5036108496327
5036108496334
5036108496341
5036108496358
5036108496365
5036108496372
5036108496389

GTIN/DUN14

15036108982728
15036108982735
15036108982742
15036108982759
15036108982766
15036108982773
15036108982780
15036108982797
15036108982803
15036108982810
15036108982827




